104000071136

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(
(0)		- 40
(CII	ty/State/Zip/Phone	∋ #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
	·	
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	me)
`		,
	ocument Number)	
(DC	cament Namber)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
		1

Office Use Only



100076563731

07/18/06--01018--004 **130.00

O6 JUL 18 AM 10: 39
SECRETARY OF STATE
TALLAHASSEE, FLORID,

RECEIVED

06 JUL 18 AM 10: 28

0WEIGHTSEEFERATION

We Al

COVER LETTER

Division of Co			
SUBJECT: Lands	scape Design LLC	•	
		xd Liability Company)	
The enclosed Articles	of Organization and fee(s) are s	submitted for filing.	
Please return all corres	pondence concerning this matte	er to the following:	•
Debra L	Duffy		·
	((Name of Person)	06 JI SECR
	((Firm/Company)	HAS A
1588 Ap	plewood Way		8 AM SEE.F
		(Address)	F STA
<u>Tallahas</u>	see, Fl 32312		: 39 ATE RID
	(City	/State and Zip Code)	-
For further information	concerning this matter, please	call:	
Debby Duffy	c of Person)	at (850) 519-5665 (Area Code & Daytime Telephone	: Number)
Enclosed is a check for	or the following amount:		,
3125.00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Certified Copy Certi (additional copy is enclosed) Cert	160.00 Filing Fee, ificate of Status & ified Copy ional copy is enclosed)
	Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301	

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:

The name of the Limited Liability Col	mpany is:	
Landscape Design LLC		
(Must end with the words "Limited Liability Comp	pany, "Limited Company" or their abbreviation "LLC	C," or "L.C.,")
ARTICLE II - Address:		IAI S
The mailing address and street address	s of the principal office of the Limited L	iability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:	UL 18
1588 Applewood Way	1588 Applewood Way	<u> </u>
Tallahassee, Fl 32312	Tallahassee, Fl 32312	77
		IO: 39
	,	's Signature:
Debra L Duffy	,	
	Name	•
1588 Applewoo	nd Way	
Florid	la street address (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	·
Tallahassee,	FL 32312	
C	City, State, and Zip	
		•

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S.

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)
Page 1 of 2

<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Mar "MGPM" = M	nager Ianaging Member	Name and Address:	
MGR	iminging internoct	Debra L Duffy	
-		1588 Applewood Way	
		Tallahassee, Fl 32312 ≥	 Sp Ob
4		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<u> </u>
`		——————————————————————————————————————	
			φ α
	•		<u> </u>
		· برح	Pro
		——————————————————————————————————————	
			# 5
			_
		T	·
a lao attaohma	nt if no consony)		
(Use attachme	nt if necessary)	**************************************	
	• •	date of filing: (OPT	IONA
LE V: Effective date is	ve date, if other than the clisted, the date must be	date of filing: (OPT specific and cannot be more than five busine	
LE V: Effective date is	ve date, if other than the o	date of filing: (OPT specific and cannot be more than five busine	
LE V: Effective date is	ve date, if other than the clisted, the date must be	date of filing: (OPT specific and cannot be more than five busine	
LE V: Effective fective date is days after the	ve date, if other than the clisted, the date must be date of filing.)	date of filing: (OPT specific and cannot be more than five busine	
LE V: Effective fective date is days after the	ve date, if other than the clisted, the date must be	date of filing: (OPT specific and cannot be more than five busine	
LE V: Effective fective date is days after the	ve date, if other than the clisted, the date must be date of filing.)	date of filing: (OPT specific and cannot be more than five busine	
LE V: Effective fective date is days after the	ve date, if other than the collisted, the date must be date of filing.) SIGNATURE:	date of filing: (OPT specific and cannot be more than five busine A J J J J J J J O T an authorized representative of a member.	
LE V: Effective fective date is days after the	ve date, if other than the clisted, the date must be date of filing.) SIGNATURE: Signature of a member (In accordance with sect	or an authorized representative of a member. ion 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution utes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury	
LE V: Effective fective date is days after the	ve date, if other than the collisted, the date must be date of filing.) SIGNATURE: Signature of a member (In accordance with sect of this document constitution)	or an authorized representative of a member. ion 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution utes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury	

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

Page 2 of 2

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)